
B-series (U17) Girls

Espoo, 24.3.2013

Fencers (15)

 Number  Name  First name  Country 

 1  SYVALA  Ilona   FIN 

 2  TAURIAINEN  Sofia   FIN 

 3  MUSTONEN  Selma   FIN 

 4  SALMINEN  Sara   FIN 

 6  MAKKONEN  Kristiina   FIN 

 7  MIKKILÄ  Inka C   FIN 

 8  SUNDQUIST  Linn C   FIN 

 9  HUUSKO  Lina   FIN 

 10  LAMPI  Nelma   FIN 

 11  TERHO  Maija   FIN 

 13  UKKONEN  Enni C   FIN 

 18  FOGDE  Julia D   FIN 

   ANISSIMOVA  Polina C   EST 

   JAAKKOLA  Outi D   FIN 

   MANAJENKOVA  Liza   EST 
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Formula of the competition

15 fencers

1 poules: round

15 fencers
3 poules of 5
Separation by : countries, clubs
15 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 15 fencers

Tableau principal
4 qualifiers

Tableau des battus du tableau de 16
4 qualifiers

Tableau D
4 qualifiers

Tableau final
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B-series (U17) Girls

Espoo, 24.3.2013

Poules, round No 1

  Poule No 1 V/M Indicator HS

MIKKILÄ Inka C  FIN  V V V V 1.000 9 20

SYVALA Ilona  FIN 4  V V V 0.750 6 19

SUNDQUIST Linn C  FIN 3 2  V V 0.500 -1 15

ANISSIMOVA Polina C  EST 3 4 2  3 0.000 -8 12

UKKONEN Enni C  FIN 1 2 4 V  0.250 -6 12

  Poule No 2 V/M Indicator HS

HUUSKO Lina  FIN  V V 4 3 0.500 0 17

MAKKONEN Kristiina  FIN 3  4 3 4 0.000 -6 14

FOGDE Julia D  FIN 4 V  0 0 0.250 -10 9

MANAJENKOVA Liza  EST V V V  V 1.000 9 20

TAURIAINEN Sofia  FIN V V V 4  0.750 7 19

  Poule No 3 V/M Indicator HS

MUSTONEN Selma  FIN  V4 4 V V 0.750 7 18

JAAKKOLA Outi D  FIN 3  3 V 1 0.250 -1 12

SALMINEN Sara  FIN V V  V V 1.000 10 20

LAMPI Nelma  FIN 1 1 2  2 0.000 -14 6

TERHO Maija  FIN 2 V3 1 V  0.500 -2 11
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B-series (U17) Girls

Espoo, 24.3.2013

Ranking of poules, round No 1

 Rank  Name  First name  Country  Victory/match  Ind.  HS  Group 

 1  SALMINEN  Sara   FIN  1.000  10  20  qualifier 

 2  MIKKILÄ  Inka C   FIN  1.000  9  20  qualifier 

 2  MANAJENKOVA  Liza   EST  1.000  9  20  qualifier 

 4  TAURIAINEN  Sofia   FIN  0.750  7  19  qualifier 

 5  MUSTONEN  Selma   FIN  0.750  7  18  qualifier 

 6  SYVALA  Ilona   FIN  0.750  6  19  qualifier 

 7  HUUSKO  Lina   FIN  0.500  0  17  qualifier 

 8  SUNDQUIST  Linn C   FIN  0.500  -1  15  qualifier 

 9  TERHO  Maija   FIN  0.500  -2  11  qualifier 

 10  JAAKKOLA  Outi D   FIN  0.250  -1  12  qualifier 

 11  UKKONEN  Enni C   FIN  0.250  -6  12  qualifier 

 12  FOGDE  Julia D   FIN  0.250  -10  9  qualifier 

 13  MAKKONEN  Kristiina   FIN  0.000  -6  14  qualifier 

 14  ANISSIMOVA  Polina C   EST  0.000  -8  12  qualifier 

 15  LAMPI  Nelma   FIN  0.000  -14  6  qualifier 
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B-series (U17) Girls

Espoo, 24.3.2013

      Tableau de 16

  Tableau de 16   Tableau de 8

1  SALMINEN Sara  FIN  

      SALMINEN Sara 

16                        

     SALMINEN Sara 

9  TERHO Maija  FIN         15/8

      SUNDQUIST Linn C 

8  SUNDQUIST Linn C  FIN     15/12

5  MUSTONEN Selma  FIN

      MUSTONEN Selma 

12  FOGDE Julia D  FIN     15/9

     MUSTONEN Selma 

13  MAKKONEN Kristiina  FIN         15/13

      MAKKONEN Kristiina 

4  TAURIAINEN Sofia  FIN     15/14

3  MANAJENKOVA Liza  EST

      MANAJENKOVA Liza 

14  ANISSIMOVA Polina C  EST     15/6

     SYVALA Ilona 

11  UKKONEN Enni C  FIN         15/6

      SYVALA Ilona 

6  SYVALA Ilona  FIN     15/11

7  HUUSKO Lina  FIN

      JAAKKOLA Outi D 

10  JAAKKOLA Outi D  FIN     14/10

     MIKKILÄ Inka C 

15  LAMPI Nelma  FIN         15/9

      MIKKILÄ Inka C 

2  MIKKILÄ Inka C  FIN     15/8
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B-series (U17) Girls

Espoo, 24.3.2013

      Tableau des battus du tableau de 16

  Tableau des battus du tableau de 16

1                         

      TERHO Maija 

8  TERHO Maija  FIN    

5  FOGDE Julia D  FIN

      TAURIAINEN Sofia 

4  TAURIAINEN Sofia  FIN     15/7

3  ANISSIMOVA Polina C  EST

      ANISSIMOVA Polina C 

6  UKKONEN Enni C  FIN     15/13

7  HUUSKO Lina  FIN

      HUUSKO Lina 

2  LAMPI Nelma  FIN     15/11
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B-series (U17) Girls

Espoo, 24.3.2013

      Tableau D de 8

  Tableau D de 8

1  MANAJENKOVA Liza  EST  

      MANAJENKOVA Liza 

8  TERHO Maija  FIN     15/11

5  HUUSKO Lina  FIN

      MAKKONEN Kristiina 

4  MAKKONEN Kristiina  FIN     15/12

3  JAAKKOLA Outi D  FIN

      TAURIAINEN Sofia 

6  TAURIAINEN Sofia  FIN     7/6

7  ANISSIMOVA Polina C  EST

      ANISSIMOVA Polina C 

2  SUNDQUIST Linn C  FIN     15/12
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B-series (U17) Girls

Espoo, 24.3.2013

Overall ranking

 Rank  Name  First name  Country 

 9  HUUSKO  Lina   FIN 

 10  SUNDQUIST  Linn C   FIN 

 11  TERHO  Maija   FIN 

 12  JAAKKOLA  Outi D   FIN 

 13  UKKONEN  Enni C   FIN 

 14  FOGDE  Julia D   FIN 

 15  LAMPI  Nelma   FIN 
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